
For Web-Uploading 
 

 
Bidding Schedule Extension No.-I  

 
to the Invitation For Bids (IFB)/RfX Number : 5002002776 

 
Package Name:  

i. Rectification/Strengthening of tower no: 195 & 166 of 400kV D/C (Quad) Dulhasti- Kishenpur TL 

ii. Dismantling & De-stringing from Tower No 43-47 at Drabshalla of 400 kV S/C Dulhasti-

Kishenpur Ckt I TL 

iii. Rectification/Strengthening of tower no: 185 & 272 of 400kV D/C Kishnepur –New Wanpoh Ckt 

3&4 TL 

 

 
Package No.: N2JM/C&M/CS/42(23). 
 
1.0 The bidding schedule in respect of subject package has been extended/revised further as per 

following: 
 

Sr. No. Activity Date Time 

1 Extended date for Sale of Tender Documents 
(Downloading of Bidding Documents from the e-
Tendering Portal) 

18/07/2023 Upto 1100Hrs 

2 Bid Submission deadline for uploading the bids (Soft / 
e-part of the bid) on e-tendering portal 

18/07/2023 Upto 1100Hrs 

3 Submission deadline for Hard / Paper-Part of the bid 
along with the requisite tender fee / cost of bidding 
Documents 

 
20/07/2023 Upto 1100Hrs 

4 Opening of Techno-Commercial part of Bids 
(First Envelope only) 

20/07/2023 
At 1130Hrs 

 
2.0 All other terms & conditions of the Invitation for Bids (IFB) remain unaltered. 
 

 
 


